Event Name: 2022 Spirit of America 5K Run/Walk
Overall Finish Chip Elapsed
Displaying Top 500

Results provided by Tortoise & Hare Arbor Vitae, WI

Rank Bib Name Chip Pace Gen Age Division City- St
Elapsed
Top 500 Male
1 781 MIKE BROWN 00:17:10  05:32 M 18 5K RUN BUTTERNUT, WI
2 798 MATTHEW BOURQUE 00:17:15  05:33 M 24 5K RUN PHILLIPS, WI
3 795 GAVIN STEWART 00:17:15  05:33 M 15 5K RUN GLEN FLORA, US
4 757 JEFFREY QUEDNOW 00:17:19  05:35 M 30 5K RUN OGEMA, WI
5 735 DEREK KREIER 00:17:26  05:37 M 17 5K RUN CLEAR LAKE, WI
6 780 JOSHUA BROWN 00:17:29  05:38 M 21 5K RUN BUTTERNUT, WI
7 711 GAVIN ESTERHOLM 00:17:35  05:40 M 14 5K RUN PHILLIPS, WI
8 708 CONNOR GABAY 00:17:47  05:44 M 17 5K RUN PHILLIPS, US
9 773 MAX ADAMS 00:17:51  05:45 M 15 5K RUN COLBY, US
10 641 PHILIP GABRIELSEN 00:17:57  05:47 M 15 5K RUN LA CROSSE, WI
11 689 JAMES VOLLENDORF 00:18:30  05:58 M 15 5K RUN PHILLIPS, WI
12 604 MAVERICK HOOGLAND 00:18:34  05:59 M 16 5K RUN CATAWBA, WI
13 755 LUKE POPP 00:19:14  06:12 M 16 5K RUN SPRINGBROOK, WI
14 754 BEN POPP 00:20:03  06:28 M 48 5K RUN SPRINGBROOK, WI
15 609 LUIS LOZANO 00:20:20  06:33 M 31 5K RUN PHILLIPS, WI
16 778 PATRICK BAGAN 00:20:40 06:40 M 31 5K RUN BURNSVILLE, MN
17 682 MASON DAHLIE 00:21:02 06:47 M 13 5K RUN PHILLIPS, WI
18 719 LUCAS JOPPA 00:21:05 06:48 M 40 5K RUN
19 752 DAVID LAFAYETTE 00:21:32  06:56 M 27 5K RUN MADISON, WI
20 617 JOSH EDWARDS 00:21:44  07:00 M 12 5K RUN PHILLIPS, WI
21 790 JACOB MEYERS 00:22:21  07:12 M 40 5K RUN
22 793 MIKE QUEDNOW 00:22:29  07:15 M 59 5K RUN
23 603 NICHOLAS NOWLAND 00:23:00 07:25 M 29 5K RUN
24 767 GREG JACKAN 00:23:12  07:29 M 61 5K RUN MARSHFIELD, WI
25 789 JOEL MEYERS 00:23:31  07:35 M 38 5K RUN DALLAS, TX
26 768 JULIAN ELLINGEN 00:23:43  07:39 M 16 5K RUN CATAWBA, US
27 690 MARK KORTBEIN 00:23:45 07:39 M 40 5K RUN PARK FALLS, WI
28 692 STEVEN COX 00:24:00 07:44 M 29 5K RUN
29 606 LESLIE ALM 00:24:01 07:44 M 71 5K RUN BOISE, IDAHO
30 639 ENRIQUE VERF 00:24:05 07:46 M 27 5K RUN PHILLIPS, WI
31 747 NICHOLAS PESKO 00:24:08  07:47 M 12 5K RUN PHILLIPS, US
32 704 JERROD SPINDLER 00:24:21  07:51 M 15 5K RUN SHEBOYGAN FALLS
33 730 JOSH BARATKA 00:24:27  07:53 M 19 5K RUN BROOKFIELD
34 675 GREGORY OTTO 00:24:29 07:54 M 56 5K RUN KENNAN, WI
35 628 JAY HALMSTAD 00:24:34  07:55 M 48 5K RUN CATAWBA, WI
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Event Name: 2022 Spirit of America 5K Run/Walk
Overall Finish Chip Elapsed
Displaying Top 500

Results provided by Tortoise & Hare Arbor Vitae, WI

Rank Bib
36 702
37 674
38 707
39 622
40 705
41 640
42 738
43 663
44 664
45 681
46 680
47 784
48 656
49 629
50 785
51 743
52 748
53 744
54 652
55 783
56 794
57 77
58 691
59 791
60 732
61 670
62 658
63 677
64 642
65 777
66 761
67 737
68 653
69 651
70 610
71 697

Name

JEREMY SPINDLER
HARVEY HILL

NICK GABAY

RYAN TREWYN
BRAD SWANSON
KENT GABRIELSEN
MIKE BROST

RYAN SIDENBENDER
SHAWN TREWYN
TANNER DAHLIE
DAVID DAHLIE
TYLER KANT

MARK EARLEY
CHASE COLEMAN
HENRY KANT

DAVID KONSHAK
PAUL DUESTERBECK
ALEX SHERIFF
LOGAN RODEWALD
DOUG KANT

MARK KIND

WILDER JOPPA
ALLEN COX

TOM CHRISTIAN
MICHAEL MALCHOW
BLAINE PETERSON
MOISES JACOB

TED KULWICKI

MATTHEW GABRIELSEN

JEREMY HARRISON
CORBIN PIKE
STEPHEN LUPTAK
SPENCER RODEWALD
PAUL RODEWALD
KEVIN NERISON
DOUGLAS COX

Tortoise and Hare -

Chip
Elapsed
00:24:39

00:25:11
00:25:16
00:25:27
00:25:37
00:25:46
00:26:18
00:26:46
00:26:50
00:26:50
00:27:03
00:27:12
00:27:35
00:27:45
00:27:52
00:28:07
00:28:57
00:28:59
00:29:08
00:29:41
00:29:56
00:30:20
00:30:26
00:30:37
00:30:38
00:30:38
00:30:47
00:30:50
00:31:48
00:32:44
00:32:46
00:32:56
00:34:15
00:34:15
00:35:04
00:37:02

Pace

07:57
08:07
08:09
08:12
08:15
08:18
08:29
08:38
08:39
08:39
08:43
08:46
08:53
08:57
08:59
09:04
09:20
09:21
09:24
09:34
09:39
09:47
09:49
09:52
09:52
09:53
09:55
09:56
10:15
10:33
10:34
10:37
11:03
11:03
11:18
11:56

Gen
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Age

46
53
42
25
61
44
62
42
27
14
42
12
63
25
10
44
37
21
10
42
55
10
32
60
71
33
35
49
11
51
10
60

45
32
54

Division

5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN

City- St

SHEBOYGAN FALLS
MARSHFIELD, WI
PHILLIPS, WI
BALDWIN, WI

WEST RICHLAND
LA CROSSE, WI

PHILLIPS, WI
PHILLIPS, WI
FOND DU LAC, WI
PHILLIPS, WI

FOND DU LAC, WI
HOBART, WI
KAUKAUNA, WI
KAUKAUNA, WI
WAUSAU, WI
FOND DU LAC, WI

MEDFORD, WI
PHILLIPS, WI
PHILLIPS, WI
PHILLIPS, WI

LA CROSSE, WI
FALL CREEK, WI
MARSHFIELD, WI

WAUSAU, WI
WAUSAU, WI
PHILLIPS, WISCONSIN
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Event Name: 2022 Spirit of America 5K Run/Walk

Overall Finish Chip Elapsed
Displaying Top 500

Results provided by Tortoise & Hare Arbor Vitae, WI

Rank Bib Name Chip Pace Gen Age Division City- St
Elapsed
72 631 ADAM SPEER 00:37:13  12:00 M 52 5K RUN PHILLIPS, WI
73 627 SHAUN KRAWCZYK 00:37:52  12:12 M 43 5K RUN PHILLIPS, WI
74 672 LOGAN HOFFMANN 00:37:54 12:13 M 13 5K RUN PHILLIPS
75 729 CALE BUSHMAN 00:38:05 12:17 M 46 5K RUN WAUSAU, WI
76 740 JEFF KLAVER 00:38:07 12:17 M 58 5K RUN PHILLIPS, WI
77 731 STEVE BARATKA 00:39:59 12:53 M 52 5K RUN BROOKFIELD
78 655 JOEL BREI 00:40:28 13:03 M 27 5K RUN
79 614 MATT BURANT 00:41:13  13:17 M 57 5K RUN WINNECONNE, WI
80 669 LEN CACCESE 00:43:55 14:10 M 62 5K RUN
81 716 JOHN MARTWICK 00:45:34  14:42 M 76 5K RUN
82 646 DYLAN LALLEMONT 00:45:51  14:47 M 6 5K RUN OSHKOSH, WI
83 771 RON DOLL 00:47:55 15:27 M 54 5K RUN WAUSAU, WI - WISCONSIN
84 684 CARSON DAHLIE 00:50:06  16:09 M 6 5K RUN PHILLIPS, WI
85 725 COLIN HANKE 00:51:56  16:45 M 21 5K RUN
86 618 CHRISTOPHER LIND 01:01:22  19:47 M 24 5K RUN PHILLIPS, WI
Top 500 Female
1 797 ELLIE LOCHNER 00:20:08 06:29 F 24 5K RUN , WI
2 736 NATALIE KREIER 00:20:47 06:42 F 20 5K RUN CLEAR LAKE, WI
3 746 ANNIKA NEERDAELS 00:21:31  06:56 F 25 5K RUN AMES, IA
4 611 EMILY NERISON 00:23:07  07:27 F 35 5K RUN PHILLIPS, WISCONSIN
5 762 SARAH KNAACK 00:23:23  07:32 F 15 5K RUN
6 739 PAXYN RENDAHL 00:23:38 07:37 F 16 5K RUN PINE ISLAND, MN
7 715 NICOLE HILL 00:23:55 07:42 F 36 5K RUN NEW BRIGHTON, MN
8 765 JAYCEE POMEROY 00:24:09 07:47 F 15 5K RUN PHILLIPS, WI
9 758 BRIELLE MESKO 00:24:24  07:52 F 14 5K RUN PHILLIPS, WI
10 742 TANYA BAENEN 00:24:54  08:02 F 48 5K RUN HOBART, WI
11 694 CLARE MATHISON 00:25:01 08:04 F 14 5K RUN DALLAS, TX
12 659 KATE KURTH 00:25:10  08:07 F 13 5K RUN PHILLIPS, WI
13 709 ADDIE GABAY 00:25:15  08:08 F 13 5K RUN PHILLIPS, US
14 696 CLAUDIA MATHISON 00:25:55 08:21 F 45 5K RUN DALLAS, TX
15 745 LAUREN NEERDAELS 00:27:01 08:43 F 23 5K RUN AMES, IA
16 721 SARA SCHOLZ 00:27:11  08:46 F 44 5K RUN PHILLIPS, WI
17 749 MEGAN PRESTEBAK 00:27:12  08:46 F 34 5K RUN KAUKAUNA, WI
18 750 JILL SCHNEIDER 00:27:18  08:48 F 25 5K RUN KAUKAUNA, WI
19 620 ERIN CRABTREE 00:27:33  08:53 F 23 5K RUN , WI
20 792 JULIANA THURS 00:27:49  08:58 F 25 5K RUN MILTON, WI
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Event Name: 2022 Spirit of America 5K Run/Walk

Overall Finish Chip Elapsed
Displaying Top 500

Results provided by Tortoise & Hare Arbor Vitae, WI

Rank Bib Name

21 728 ARYANA BUSHMAN

22 661 AUBREY SIDENBENDER

23 724 BRENNA URMANSKI
24 634 JOY RASKIE

25 710 KEELY GABAY

26 615 MARISSA SANCHEZ
27 630 BRENNA HAAKINSON
28 605 ENDORA UDOVICH
29 668 SARAH CACCESE

30 703 JEN SPINDLER

31 683 JOHANNA DAHLIE

32 679 MELANIE DAHLIE

33 619 CONNIE TREWYN

34 602 SARA MESS

35 713 TOSHI KEMPKES

36 650 KRISSY RODEWALD
37 676 DAWN RICHTER

38 706 KYRSTIN GABAY

39 712 CHLOE ESTERHOLM
40 766 OLIVIA JOHNSON

Y| 720 JAMIE JOPPA

42 671 DANIELLE PETERSON
43 779 LUCY FENZL

44 770 ALEXANDRA LARSON
45 660 KARLA GRAJALES

46 621 HANNAH MALISZEWSKI

47 612 OLIVIA NERISON

48 753 KATHY MARKELAND
49 776 1ZZY HARRISON

50 760 CORY PIKE

51 698 TARA SCHOLZ

52 722 CARLA BRUSS

53 723 JOY BAKKEN

54 769 KATIE SCHOFIELD
55 775 AUDRINA DAMROW
56 787 MYA KRAWCZYK

Tortoise and Hare -

Chip
Elapsed
00:27:51

00:27:55
00:28:05
00:28:11
00:28:12
00:28:21
00:28:27
00:28:40
00:28:41
00:28:45
00:28:51
00:28:57
00:28:58
00:29:22
00:29:29
00:29:46
00:30:13
00:30:17
00:30:21
00:30:22
00:30:25
00:30:44
00:31:00
00:31:04
00:31:45
00:31:58
00:32:20
00:32:25
00:32:31
00:32:45
00:33:09
00:33:12
00:33:12
00:33:21
00:33:52
00:34:00

Pace

08:59
09:00
09:03
09:05
09:06
09:08
09:10
09:14
09:15
09:16
09:18
09:20
09:20
09:28
09:30
09:36
09:44
09:46
09:47
09:47
09:48
09:55
10:00
10:01
10:14
10:18
10:25
10:27
10:29
10:33
10:41
10:42
10:42
10:45
10:55
10:58

Gen
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Age

14
14
23
40
10
29
21
16
26
45

42
49
41
51
39
60
42
12
12
40
31
57

27
25
10
52
13
37
39
36
37
40
12
12

Division

5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN

City- St

WAUSAU, WI
PHILLIPS, WI
PHILLIPS, US
PHILLIPS, WI

PHILLIPS, US

SHEBOYGAN FALLS
PHILLIPS, WI
PHILLIPS, WI
PHILLIPS, WI
MADISON, WI

WAUSAU, WI
SHELL LAKE, WI
PHILLIPS, WI
PHILLIPS, WI
PHILLIPS, WI

PHILLIPS, Wi
GREEN BAY, WI
HUGO, US
PHILLIPS, Wi
O’FALLON, MO
PHILLIPS, WISCONSIN
MADISON, WI
FALL CREEK, WI
MARSHFIELD, WI
PHILLIPS, Wi
MILWAUKEE, WI
MINONG, WI
HUGO, MN

PARK FALLS, WI
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Event Name: 2022 Spirit of America 5K Run/Walk
Overall Finish Chip Elapsed
Displaying Top 500

Results provided by Tortoise & Hare Arbor Vitae, WI

Rank Bib
57 774
58 741
59 693
60 763
61 714
62 613
63 649
64 726
65 654
66 764
67 667
68 665
69 788
70 751
71 734
72 624
73 638
74 647
75 718
76 678
77 796
78 786
79 782
80 633
81 632

Name

SHARI CASE
CATHY KLAVER
REBECCA HOLM

RENEE KNUTH MELOTIK

ARIANA HILL
MCKENNA NERISON
CHRISTINE KRAWCZYK
ALY BUSHMAN
ALEXIS BREI

ANNA OGUREK
AVALYN HUGGARD
SARA HUGGARD
SHARI MOKSNES
KYLIE LAFAYETTE
LAURA HAYDEN
BARRY BRAITHWAITE
JANET BRANDLI
ELIZABETH JUAREZ
ELLE JOPPA

BELLA REHBERG
ANNETTE GERNAEY
STELLA KANT
ELLEN KANT

ELLA SPEER

KRISTI SPEER

Tortoise and Hare -

Chip
Elapsed
00:34:04

00:34:09
00:34:16
00:34:17
00:34:48
00:35:04
00:37:49
00:37:54
00:38:09
00:38:42
00:38:58
00:39:00
00:39:51
00:40:23
00:41:16
00:43:01
00:43:22
00:44:58
00:45:33
00:48:06
00:49:42
00:54:54
00:55:07
00:58:04
00:58:05

Pace

10:59
11:01
11:03
11:03
11:13
11:18
12:12
12:13
12:18
12:29
12:34
12:34
12:51
13:01
13:18
13:52
13:59
14:30
14:41
15:31
16:02
17:42
17:47
18:44
18:44

Gen

M M M M M M M M M T M M M M T M M M M T M M m M m
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Age

53
56
46
59

63
21
25
33

39
39
27
58
42
53
28
12
12
74

40

40

Division

5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN
5K RUN

City- St

ELKO NEW MARKET
PHILLIPS, WI

OGEMA, WI

PHILLIPS, WI

NEW BRIGHTON, US
PHILLIPS, WISCONSIN
PRENTICE, WI

HAWKINS, WI
PHILLIPS, US
PHILLIPS, WI
SAVAGE, MN
MADISON, WI
STETSONVILLE, WI
SOMERSET, WI
CORNELL, Wi
PHILLIPS, WI

PHILLIPS, WI

FOND DU LAC, WI
FOND DU LAC, WI
PHILLIPS, Wi
PHILLIPS, Wi
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